Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
Appeal Wave is A79
Funding Year is 2004

Service Provider (SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Amount

Committed Amount

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

1147744

1147784

1147803

1147844

1147856

1147815

1147878

1147884

1147939

1147960

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$2,303.25 per month to $27,639 One
time charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,151.63 per month to 13,819.56
One time charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from

$1,151.63 per month to $13,819.56
One time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
2,332.65 per month to $27,991.80
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$2,072.93 per month to $24,875.16
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,842.60 per month to $22,111.20
one time charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MRZ1: The FRN was modified from
$3,110.11 per month to $37,321.32
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MRZ1: The FRN was modified from
$3,110.11 per month to $37,321.32
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$2,072.93 per month to $24,875.16
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$3,110.11 to $37,321.32 to agree with
the applicant documentation.

$24,875.10

$12,437.60

$12,437.60

$25,192.62

$22,387.64

$19,900.08

$33,589.19

$33,589.19

$22,387.64

$33,589.19

$24,875.10

$12,437.60

$12,437.60

$25,192.62

$22,387.64

$19,900.08

$33,589.19

$33,589.19

$22,387.64

$33,589.19
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Service Provider (SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Amount

Committed Amount

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)

Federal Communications Group, Inc.
(143006007)

Federal Communications Group, Inc.
(143006007)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)

COLORADO CITY UNIF SCH DIST 14 (143153)

COLORADO CITY UNIF SCH DIST 14 (143153)

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

1147868

1147892

1147907

1147916

1147927

1147945

1147950

1147957

1147964

1147974

1148038

1205043

1205975

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,842.60 per month to 22,111.20
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,381.95 per month to $16,583.40
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$3,110.11 per month to $37,321.32
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$2,072.93 per month to $24,875.16
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MRZ1: The FRN was modified from
$2,072.93 per month to $24,875.16
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$2,302.50 per month to $27,630.00
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$460.65 per month to $5527.80 One-
time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,381.95 per month to $16,583.40
One-time Charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

MRZ1: The FRN was modified from
1,151.63 per month to $13,819.56 to
agree with the applicant
documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
1,151.63 per month to $13,819.56 to
agree with the applicant
documentation.

MR1: The FRN was modified from
$1,711.90 per month to $20,542.80
One-time charge to agree with the
applicant documentation.

None

None

$19,900.08

$14,925.06

$33,589.19

$22,387.64

$22,387.64

$24,867.00

$4,975.02

$14,925.06

$12,437.60

$12,437.60

$18,283.09

$142,770.61

$44,064.00

$19,900.08

$14,925.06

$33,589.19

$22,387.64

$22,387.64

$24,867.00

$4,975.02

$14,925.06

$12,437.60

$12,437.60

$18,283.09

$142,770.61

$44,064.00
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