## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

Appeal Wave is A79 Funding Year is 2004

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147744	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,303.25 per month to \$27,639 One time charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$24,875.10	\$24,875.10
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147784	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,151.63 per month to 13,819.56 One time charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$12,437.60	\$12,437.60
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147803	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,151.63 per month to \$13,819.56 One time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$12,437.60	\$12,437.60
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147844	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from 2,332.65 per month to \$27,991.80 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$25,192.62	\$25,192.62
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147856	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,072.93 per month to \$24,875.16 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$22,387.64	\$22,387.64
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147815	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,842.60 per month to \$22,111.20 one time charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$19,900.08	\$19,900.08
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147878	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$3,110.11 per month to \$37,321.32 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$33,589.19	\$33,589.19
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147884	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$3,110.11 per month to \$37,321.32 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$33,589.19	\$33,589.19
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147939	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,072.93 per month to \$24,875.16 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$22,387.64	\$22,387.64
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147960	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$3,110.11 to \$37,321.32 to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$33,589.19	\$33,589.19

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147868	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,842.60 per month to 22,111.20 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$19,900.08	\$19,900.08
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147892	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,381.95 per month to \$16,583.40 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$14,925.06	\$14,925.06
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147907	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$3,110.11 per month to \$37,321.32 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$33,589.19	\$33,589.19
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147916	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,072.93 per month to \$24,875.16 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$22,387.64	\$22,387.64
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147927	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,072.93 per month to \$24,875.16 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$22,387.64	\$22,387.64
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147945	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$2,302.50 per month to \$27,630.00 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$24,867.00	\$24,867.00
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147950	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$460.65 per month to \$5527.80 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$4,975.02	\$4,975.02
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147957	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,381.95 per month to \$16,583.40 One-time Charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$14,925.06	\$14,925.06
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147964	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from 1,151.63 per month to \$13,819.56 to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$12,437.60	\$12,437.60
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1147974	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from 1,151.63 per month to \$13,819.56 to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$12,437.60	\$12,437.60
Darcomm Supply Inc. (143005093)	CARTWRIGHT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83 (142911)	AZ	1148038	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$1,711.90 per month to \$20,542.80 One-time charge to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$18,283.09	\$18,283.09
Federal Communications Group, Inc. (143006007)	COLORADO CITY UNIF SCH DIST 14 (143153)	AZ	1205043	IC	Funded	None	\$142,770.61	\$142,770.61
Federal Communications Group, Inc. (143006007)	COLORADO CITY UNIF SCH DIST 14 (143153)	AZ	1205975	IC	Funded	None	\$44,064.00	\$44,064.00